

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE : 17.10.20

TO : **AXA** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SMJ5457B**
MODEL : **HONDA STREAM**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.10.20
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 12:40HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Perked</i>	1	\$ 638.90	\$ 638.90
2	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 69.00	\$ 138.00
3	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 85.10	\$ 85.10
4	BONNET LOCK COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 48.60	\$ 48.60
5	BONNET LOCK CABLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.30	\$ 125.30
6	BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 97.80	\$ 97.80
7	BONNET STOPPER <i>new</i>	4	\$ 24.00	\$ 96.00
8	FRONT FENDER TOP INNER GARNISH <i>ct</i>	2	\$ 157.70	\$ 315.40
9	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 79.50	\$ 159.00
10	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 639.60	\$ 639.60
11	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 243.10	\$ 243.10
12	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 47.90	\$ 95.80
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 318.90	\$ 318.90
14	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 87.10	\$ 87.10
15	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 34.20	\$ 68.40
16	CENTRE GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 196.80	\$ 196.80
17	CENTRE GRILLE CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 210.30	\$ 210.30
18	CENTRE GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 42.60	\$ 42.60
19	HEADLAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 680.00	\$ 1,360.00
20	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 39.50	\$ 79.00
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 94.60	\$ 94.60
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BOTTOM GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 186.70	\$ 186.70
23	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 546.20	\$ 546.20
24	RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,367.50	\$ 1,367.50
25	RADIATOR BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
26	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET MOUNTING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00
27	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.80	\$ 198.80
28	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 175.30	\$ 175.30

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SMJ5457B
 MODEL : HONDA STREAM
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.10.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 12:40HRS

29	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 198.30	\$ 198.30	+
30	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 476.90	\$ 476.90	+
31	RADIATOR FAN WIRE HARNESS <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 675.30	\$ 675.30	+
32	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>could</i>	1	\$ 217.60	\$ 217.60	✓
33	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>Dehond</i>	1	\$ 246.90	\$ 246.90	✓
34	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 826.60	\$ 826.60	✓
35	AIRCON PIPE <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 573.10	\$ 573.10	+
36	AIRCON CONDENSOR TOP BRACKET <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 22.80	\$ 45.60	+
37	AIRCON CONDENSOR TOP BRACKET MOUNTING <i>seen</i>	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00	+
38	AIRCON FAN WITH COWING <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 465.70	\$ 465.70	✓
39	AIRCON COMPRESSOR <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 1,425.70	\$ 1,425.70	+
40	AIRCON PRESSURE HOSE <i>3 seen</i>	1	\$ 228.70	\$ 228.70	+
41	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE <i>1 seen</i>	1	\$ 186.50	\$ 186.50	+
42	RESONATOR BOX <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 278.90	\$ 278.90	+
43	RESONATOR DUCT <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 88.40	\$ 88.40	+
44	HORN <i>could</i>	2	\$ 76.20	\$ 152.40	✓
45	ALTERNATOR <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 1,281.60	\$ 1,281.60	+
46	EXHAUST MANIFOLD INSULATOR <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 325.70	\$ 325.70	+

8096.4

6477.12

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,474.70
 LESS 20% \$ 3,094.94
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,379.76

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>6t</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	BONNET LOCK COVER GARNISH CLP (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10
4	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
5	CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	20
6	FRONT FENDER TOP INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
7	FRONT FEENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
8	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	20
9	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
10	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
11	FRONT FOG LAMP LED (SET) (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	+
12	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>seen</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40

TOTAL \$ 1,270.00

210

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SMJ5457B
MODEL : HONDA STREAM
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.10.20
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 12:40HRS

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	800
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	800
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 180.00	30
5	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	x
6	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	x
7	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON COMPRESSURE, AIR CON CONDENSOR AND REFILL GAS	\$ 200.00	60
8	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	60
9	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT EXHAUST INSULATOR & ALTERNATOR	\$ 180.00	x
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

TOTAL \$ 4,780.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$13,649.76
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$4,780.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$18,429.76

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

ABBY

SERVICE ADVISOR
ABBY
HP : 9856 4815

Adm Lj
L/S 19/10/20
0722p

Nett Value : 6.5K.

Total: 8497.12

L/S: 6.5K.

(Nett Value)